From Name of the Freelancer: - Proven Ken Ken Ken Ken	moon.	10			
Address: Dovoungero					
	BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.	For	Commercial	Use:		
Xcel Data Matrix Pvt LtdNo. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Old Mi Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore - 560027 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		l No: 2 te: eelancer Code	8170 *: MX BA	7 N F 202	24-135
Towards my Charges/Fe	esagainst A	ssignment/s	sstated belov	v:	
JOB NO: 20240204	Original Number	Assignment er and Date	Revised A	vised Assignment umber and Date Amount Payble	
Job Title: ECO ENENGY Fieldwork Locations: Boyon ore	0				
Fieldwork Locations: Bouyou ore		mem ustrate a	uecej no festi		
Fees for Assignment		Dete		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	y Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview -	01	669	6 8	6961.	
4- Main interview-		10.0 [0	000	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					
Other Fees/Charges				1	
Supervision Charges	0	1	6	5461	
Executive Name: Kerouna	071	(1)	9)		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	57)	4			
Totals Job No. Tas	sk Code A	mount:-			
Fees for Assignemt Job No. Tas					
Supervision Charges 20240204	01 A	mount:-	6696	1	
		(A+B) For	Net Paym	ent	
		~	00 2	inter	Cim ou
bees in Words: STX Housa	Summ			1	
signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity S		ntity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
OI 2024 H. MOLR 929 27		0	249	279	
plemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) by PAN Account Number is: eneficiary Bank Account Name: Procent Conficiary Bank Account Number: 369410840	imoet.	Benefi	ciary Bank Na	ee with all terms and me; SBI le:SBIN 6	
&OE	. 1		Bill	Received On:	
0 = 14011	loc they	9 N	D:11	Checked & Cle	ared On:
(Signature & Date)	roved by with	n data	BIII	CHECKED & CIC	area o

marke† <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, C Estate, New Della, Delhi -110020	wite a ground at the same	PIC of the fro	eelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Conduction: AP2 1 8	and collecting arket Xcel as possue: \$ 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	data. He/She has been authorized to be project specific Askignment Letter. 2 Valid From: 15/05/801 15/05 Address: This Authority Capillier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		
				(Card Holder	's Signature)
To see a re you on the fine to		Assignment letter		character and and	
Freelancer Name Providence Address Dowoey	ore kuni	Job No: 20240204 Job Title: ECD ENETGY Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	e:MXBAN 28170 10/27	F2029135
in indicator of the the		with you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on.			
ve now offer you fees for the elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	me assignment and	d other associated fees as mentioned hereun	der, on the terms a	Quantity	Rate Rs.
ve now offer you fees for the elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Typ	me assignment and	d other associated fees as mentioned hereun Segment - Center	der, on the terms a		
ve now offer you fees for the elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	me assignment and	d other associated fees as mentioned hereun	der, on the terms a	Quantity	Rate Rs.
ve now offer you fees for the elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Typ	ne assignment and	Segment - Center	the state of the s	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
above stated assignment values of the device mmunicated at the above sment in part/full without ancer, and you are free to anent/temporary employment showing any reason the	vill start from	d other associated fees as mentioned hereun Segment - Center	mpleted assignment mplete quantity and a should be always result in non-accemployment but any other person mpany reserves it	ent should be ond data be syn in active and eptance and merely an ass, and that no is right to terminate the control of the co	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 6696 delivered in required to delivered in required to delivered in required to delivered in required to delivered in the

Isc

	From	of the Free	elancer:	Sum	a,c									
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Xed batk Matrix PVI Ltd. No. 1341, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, do Massion Dates Compound, Opposite Garda Martix Showroom, Bangalore - 500027 PAN No.: ARECM50880 Towards my Chargos/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Amount Payble Revised Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount Payble Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Addres	No:- 9	901 00	2006	Boloc	1								
Customer's Name & Address To: NARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Xed blask Matrix PLIED And MATRIX PVT. LTD. Xed blask Matrix PLIED And Service And Marrix PVT. LTD. Xed blask Matrix PLIED And Service And Marrix PVT. LTD. Xed blask Matrix PLIED And MATRIX PVT. LTD. Xed blask Matrix PLIED And MATRIX PVT. LTD. Xed blask Matrix PLIED And And Andrews To Marrix Matrix Plied And Andrews To Marrix Marrix Marrix Matrix Plied Andrews Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount 1 Briefing charges 2 Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 Main interview 4 Main interview 5 Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fortals Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fortals Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fortals Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fortals Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fortals Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fortals Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fortals Fortals Fortals Supervision Charges Fortals For	Hobito		50				BIL	L				1		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAINTANT PUT: LID AND HOLD						not	3 10 11	For Co	mmercial L	Jse:				
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Number and D	To : MA	Matrix Put I t	d. No. 135/1	, 2nd Floor, L	al Bagh Roa	ad, Old Missic	on			2168	3	nor 'spinning		
Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Peers for Assignment Number and Date Numbe	Compound	d, Opposite Ga	aruda Maruti	Showroom,	Bangalore -	560027		Freela	ncer Code:	MXB	AN	F2020	1-161	
Job No: 2040204 Number and Date Number and Da	- rand	mamuant	e inemi	Towards I	my Char	ges/Fees	agair	ist Assi	ignment/ss	stated be	elow.	TORIGINAL STREET		
Task Collection Type & Segment 1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Supervision Charges Executive Name: Executive Name: Executive Name: Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision Charges Summary Supervision Charges Summary Supervision Charges Summary Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Grand To	Job No:	2024	0201	1		tupini 94	Orig	ginal As umber a	signment nd Date	Revis Num	ed Ass ber a	nd Date	Amount	
Task Collection Type & Segment 1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Supervision Charges Executive Name: Executive Name: Executive Name: Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision Charges Summary Supervision Charges Summary Supervision Charges Summary Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Grand To	lob Title	: 4	CO 6	nerg	ET.			0		A VOSTES	1			
Research Assignment Are Collection Type & Segment 1 Briefing charges 2 Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 Main interview 4 Main interview 5 Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		Locations	: Bo	mgoc	lor	2	Teiri	motions	mush to to!	10-11/10/2			ALEJECTOTE	
ata Collection Type & Segment 1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Cotals Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For				0	npkass	vods no o	3000	06 676	by delivered	medge el	13/30/1	Amount		1
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				gment			Qua	antity	Rate			Allioune		
3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	1- Br	iefing char	ges											
3- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	2- Re	ecruitment	/Contact/I	Listing					100		-	11.01	1	
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Reverses Executive Name: Personal Job No. Task Code Amount:- Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Supervision Charges Summary Sum	3- Ma	ain intervie	ew -	-			-	57	150		7	14401		1
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Revorman Executive Name: Revorman Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fees in Words: Four Housewal Quantity Synched/ Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fees in Words: Four Housewal Quantity Rejectedby Fees in Words: Four Housewal Quantity Reject	4- Ma	ain intervie	ew-									-		
Executive Name: Revand Executive Name: Revand Footal's Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Four Housand Four Hundred Fourty of Summary Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Type 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37				n/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers			Gest Australia					-
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Revorus Fotals Foes for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Four Housand Four Hundred Fourty of Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type And Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices OF 2014 PAH RUF 199 37 TO 37 37 37 37 57 Olemnly declare the Information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Beneficiary Bank Account Number: O 9 9 2 5 00 1 0 2 9 8 6 00 Beneficiary IFSC Code: R R R B O O O O 9 9 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Other F	ees/Cha	rges				-	- 4						
Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Date Collection Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Collection Collection Collection Collection Submitted Type			25						0					-
Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Submitted Quantity Rejected by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoices Quantity Payable in Submitted Quantity Rejected by me Subsequent Invoices Quantity Payable in Submitted Quantity Rejected by me Subsequent Invoices Quantity Payable in Submitted Quantity Payable in Submitted Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Quantity Payable in Submitted Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Quantity Rejected by me Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Quantity Rejected by me Subsequent Invoices Quantity Rejected Quanti	Executi	ive Name	: Ke	voun	W 1 1	1934	1		(19	2				-
Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Four Housand Four Hundred Fourty of Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted TQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable in Submitted Type Total Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoices OF 2014 FUH BLL DDD TOTAL COLLECTION TYPE TOTAL STATE OF THE INVOICE TOTAL STATE OF THE INVOICE SUBMITTED TOTAL STATE OF THE INVOICE STATE OF THE INVOICE SUBMITTED TOTAL STATE OF THE INVOICE STATE OF THE INVOICE SUBMITTED TOTAL STATE OF THE INVOICE STATE OF THE	EIC Em	ployee II	D: Date:	Signatui	re: IV Y	100	1							-
Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Four flundred fourty of Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Submitted / IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Submet Invoice Submet Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Of 2944 APPH BLP 929 37 D 37 37 37 Olemnity declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Beneficiary Bank Account Number is: enericiary Bank Account Number: O 9 9 2 5 00 1 0 2 9 8 6 00 Beneficiary IFSC Code: A R B O 0 0 0 9 9 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:				1	oh No	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-					
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Four Housewal Four Hundred Fourty of Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Of 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014) Fees for	r Assignen	nt .	3	OD IVO.		- 5							
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Dees in Words: Four flows or flow flows fourty Summary Signment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Poly IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Of 2014 PAH BUL DRD 37 D 37 ST ST ST ST Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Summar C Beneficiary Bank Name: Fourted Recovered Foods Park Account Number: O 9 9 2 5 00 1 0 2 9 8 6 00 Beneficiary IFSC Code: A R B O 0 0 0 9 9 2 5 00 1 0 2 9 8 6 00 Beneficiary IFSC Code: A R B O 0 0 0 9 9 2 5 00 1 0 2 9 8 6 00 Beneficiary IFSC Code: A R B O 0 0 0 9 9 2 5 00 1 0 2 9 8 6 00 Beneficiary IFSC Code: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:								Am	ount:-					
Summary Summary Summa	Supervis	sion Charg	es							Not Da	vmer	nt .		
Summary Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted JQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Submitted JQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoices OF 2014 1914 BLIF 1919 37 0 37 37 37 37 37 Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Beneficiary Bank Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Source So				1		0	and	Total (ATB) FOI	10	1		Deradla	1
Seignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Submitted Palating Collection Type Palating Collection Type Palating Collection Submitted Submitted Palating Collection Type Palating Collection Type Palating Collection Palating Collection Palating Palati	pees in V	Words:	bur	th	ouse	JUNE		,		Hun	Ore	100	OCITE	00
Seignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent invoices O 2274 2274 2274 2274 2274 2274 2274 227								_						
Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Deneficiary Bank Account Name: Deneficiary Bank Account Number: 099250010298600 Beneficiary IFSC Code: 128600099 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	ssignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection					Invoice Qua	antity ed	Quantity Paidin	this Quantity Paya Subsequent Ir	ble in woices
PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: For notate Round R	01	2014						7	5		,	37	37	
Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiar Beneficiar	count Nun	nber is:	0.1	*0 C1	uma	. 0		Benefi	ciary Ban	k Nam	e: Kow	novaka s	3000
	E&OE	-0		,		Ove	18	19.	9					
(C.G. a.		(Signature	& Date)	sound	-	Appro	oved I	by with	date		Bill C	Checked & C	leared On:	
是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个		Colgridedic	3 5 5 5 5			1				Charles and the same of the sa				

This is to certify that conducting interviews ar Research Data by Mark	coulive Name (obile No.: 2) Sum on collecting the Xcel as poster (18,06) obile No.: 2	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Ok Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 — registered with us as a freelance data. He/She has been authorized to comer project specific Assignment Letter, R Valid From: 1 5 6 9 15 10 20 200 Radress: This Authority Car lier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	e supplier for ollect Market eference No:	PIC of the freel	
		Aprilla respondentation and a second second		(Card Holder's	Signature)
le slib strawnby et chronich	inselection (meas	Assignment letter	organia de bolondo 2 - de la come 230 Roma		
Freelancer Name Sum House Address Nagond	a.c	Job No: 2024 0204 Job Title: & co & nergey Fieldwork Location: Bougolose	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: S/IC	0.10XBAN 98168 124	F2024-16
ve now offer you fees for the elow and overleaf.	ssion we had which you had a assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereund	to the captioned s	subject matter an	d explained in entioned
		Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Otv)
Data Collection Type		Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
above stated assignment with the state of th	ill start from _evice handed of sent directly tated briefing. any further repursue any of ent in the Comeof.	and end on	nsplete quantity a should be alway result in non-acc employment bu any other person mpany reserves	eent should be dand data be synvers in active and occeptance and met merely an assen, and that no utts right to terminate the synverse of the	(Per Qty) (20) delivered in required on daily based on daily based ay to rejection or dignment to you request from you nate your assign
e above stated assignment winbers/quantity through the de data collected in the device i communicated at the above signment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employment out showing any reason them	ill start from _evice handed of sent directly tated briefing. any further repursue any of ent in the Comeof.	and end on	nsplete quantity a should be alway result in non-acc employment bu any other person mpany reserves	eent should be dand data be synvers in active and occeptance and met merely an assen, and that no utts right to terminate the synverse of the	(Per Qty) (20) delivered in required on daily based on daily based ay to rejection or dignment to you request from you nate your assign

an an fir power w

From Name of the Freelancer: - Murubousa No Address: - Beurhalli - Mobile No: - 479518183	3·H	(M				
Modification 44 (211)	BILI					
		For Cor	mmercial Us	se:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Xcel Data Matrix Pvt LtdNo. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Old M Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore - 560027 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	lission	Bill No Date: Freela	: 2	8167 MXBAN	Faal	1-160
Towards my Charges/Fe	pesagain	st Assi	gnment/ss	tated below:	19/19/19/19	
Job No: 2024 0204	Orig	inal Ass	signment nd Date	Revised Ass Number ar	ignment nd Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
		DI	1			
Job Title: FCO Energy Fieldwork Locations: Boyobler		0			THE THE	
	CAVIDL PATTS			marks and adult		
Fees for Assignment	Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	y				
1- Briefing charges						1
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	10	20	120	12	MOD	
3- Main interview -		-0	120			
4- Main interview-						100000000000000000000000000000000000000
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					-	
Other Fees/Charges						
- 1-1 Charges				0	A Section 1889	
	771			(195)		
EXECUTIVE Name: MX2 EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX2				1		
Totals Tab No. T	ask Code	Am	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.						
3) Supervision Charges			ount:-			
3) Supervision Charges	Grand 7	Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	1 1 1
tupees in Words: Fourteen	10UB	aur	X	four	Huns	dred only
	Sui	mma	ry			
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Sul	ty Synched/ bmitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidi Invoice	nthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number 2011 40 HRIR 222 15	20	1	0	172	12	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the part My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: engry bossor of the part of	00700	THr	1 Benef	iciary Bank Nar	ne: Corv	and conditions.
E&OE \		,	1	Bill	Received O	n:
Drup ster P	real	H9.1	,	Bill	Checked &	Cleared On:
(Signature & Date)	proved	by with	date	_		

market xcel	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews. Research Data by Management of Date of	Mobile No.: 24 + 650 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	
the specific reduest of	the free lance supplier to facilitate in the	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Assignment letter	
Freelancer Name Cruzu beclave Trobabl 20240204 House Address Proced di kert Fieldwork Location: Boy of the	Freelancer Code: NXBANF2024 160 Reference No: 28167 Date: 15/10/24
are retaining you as professional data supplied and as an engloyee 4's readed we be do grantly and be paid any leave leave wages, bean grantly motion and any leave leave wages, bean	nor own hame you

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Conection 23F	11.4	120	120
922		com many to hearth some more	

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

urubosavarog

Signature

Signed in the presence of;

1) Witness Name:

Contact number

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- On U Address:- Modeogram Mobile No:- 779598	rubecse	avoorest	.71				
		BII					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Xcel Data Matrix Pvt LtdNo. 135/1, 2nd Flo Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Showron PAN No.: AAECM5086D	or, Lal Bagh Road	d, Old Mission	Bill No	The second second	8166 : MXBAN	F2024	-138
Toward	ds my Charg	ges/Feesagai			stated below:		
Job No: 20240204	t sidello, int tsidello, int			signment and Date	Revised As Number a	signment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: & CO & Ne Fieldwork Locations: Bours	rgy		0				
	Mor	@		/	CONTROL TENTA		HI DISC STOLE
Fees for Assignment	Settle Process SV	10	antitu	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Race			
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -		C	10.	120		10800	1-
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Other	rs					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: Level		09271		K	98		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	uie.	100		9			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assignering							
Charges			Am	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges		Grand	Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt ,	1
upees in Words:	thou	130 ua	-	Cig		enodo	ed only
		Su	mma	ry			/
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre		Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidint Invoice	his Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01 2024 H.H BL		90		0	90	90	90
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	34076	2361	ond correct t	Benefi	ciary Bank Nan	ne: SBI	
E&OE		Dresh'	.bdq.	G		Received On: Checked & Cl	
(Signature & Date)		Approved t	y with	date			

	17 Okhla Indust	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okh	la Industrial	PIC of the free	lancer
market xcel	Executive Name:	Revoud 763			
Research Data by N	and collecting delarket Xcel as persue: 15 10 2	lata. He/She has been authorized to color project specific Assignment Letter. Re Valid From: 15 06 00 15 16 00 19 Address: This Authority Card ier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	terence No:		
the openior equeet				(Card Holder's	Signature)
	beraiths baraimpasses	Assignment letter		Missier with a li-	
Halorge	udi	Job Title: ECD ENERGY Fieldwork Location: Bongolore	Date: (5/1)	0/24	
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the detail at the project briefing e now offer you fees for	iscussion we had w	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to	the captioned	subject matter ar	nd explained in
ear Sir/Madam,	iscussion we had w	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to	the captioned	subject matter ar	entioned
ear Sir/Madam, its has reference to the detail at the project briefing te now offer you fees for slow and overleaf.	iscussion we had w g which you had att the assignment and	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to	the captioned	subject matter ar	Rate Rs
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the detail at the project briefing e now offer you fees for slow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	iscussion we had w g which you had att the assignment and	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder	the captioned	subject matter ar	Rate Rs (Per Qt

Name of signee: Cruxu bas a varia. H

Signature: 81

1) Witness Name:

Signature:
2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number:

Contact number:

From Name of the Freelancer:- V Address:- Vagnaven Mobile No:- 9845190	eena. BJ	lock					
Mobile No:- 9895 []	1	F	BILL				
			-		co.		
Customer's Name & Address	TOTAL DIST 1	TD	For Co	mmercial U	50,		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA M. Xcel Data Matrix Pvt LtdNo. 135/1, 2nd Compound, Opposite Garuda Maruti Shov PAN No.: AAECM5086D	riuui, Lai Dayii nua	id, old Milosian	Bill No Date: Freela	: 28	169 MXBA	nfadi	1-162
Tow	ards my Charg	ges/Feesac	the same of the sa				ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Job No: 2024 0204	ac better or		Original As Number a	signment	Revised As Number	signment	Quantity And Amount Payble
Joh Title: PCD & NE	ray		0	1			
Job Title: PCO FNE Fieldwork Locations: BOW	factore						
Fees for Assignment	7					Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent		Quantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/List	ing		4	150	1	2	RLDI
3- Main interview -			79	120	7		070/
4- Main interview-			-3				
5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	ranscription/Oth	ers					
Other Fees/Charges	1						
Supervision Charges				0 .			The Contract of
Executive Name: Keva	WA WA	1227	1	(19)		1300	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Si	gilature: 1		1	4			
Totals	Job No.	Task (Code Am	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt							
			Am	ount:-			
3) Supervision Charges		Gra	nd Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	0
	- 10	-		1100	ight fle	indred	5
supees in Words:	-	son			T		
Fourt	1011		Summa	ary			a W. Basabla in
Assignment Joh No. Segment	Centre Collection	Quantity Syn		ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Number 05/11 0 0 8 1	0101011	33		01	32	32	33
Ol Oroll XIII	SUMMIN			to the best of m	beliefs and I agree	with all terms and	conditions.
I solemnly declare the information mention My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number	Neena	B					0001966
E&OE				-	Bill F	Received On:	
LAGE		Dag	Plda	. 0	Bill (Checked & Clea	red On:
	THE RESERVE TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	1710					
1 south	<u> </u>	7	ved by with	date			

		(Card Holder's Signature)
Research Data by Market of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No: ssue: Show a valid From: Show to Show Fieldwork Mobile No: Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: 294000465	PIC of the freelancer

Freelancer Name Veena House Address

Job No: 20240204 Job Title: 20 Energy
Fieldwork Location:

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in Dear Sir/Madam, detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
222	H. M	32	120
onthe un available mercia. However, the	for an unitake or ann committed in you in the	define per biad service	

and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you fo permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 15/10/27

Name of signee: Veen & R

Signature:

Signed in the presence of

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature: